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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 27 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 1:48.94  /  Tokyo A-norma : 1:47.02  /  Tokyo B-norma : 1:50.23  /  COMEN CUP Muski 15 - 16: 1:55.76  /
Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 1:51.87

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 1:53.19 731 A 26.59 28.90 28.99 28.71
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:55.72 684 A 26.65 29.58 30.17 29.32
3. PALIGOROV, Ivan 03 Asteri 1:57.29 657 A 27.50 29.86 29.84 30.09
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:57.69 651 A 27.00 30.07 30.01 30.61
5. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. April 1:57.79 649 A 27.78 30.12 30.27 29.62
6. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:58.05 645 A 28.05 29.76 30.46 29.78
7. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1:58.50 637 A 26.88 29.86 31.15 30.61
8. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 1:59.18 626 A 27.97 30.16 30.69 30.36
9. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:02.06 583 B 28.44 30.90 31.19 31.53

10. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 2:02.63 575 B 28.07 30.87 31.51 32.18
11. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:03.20 567 B 28.47 30.80 30.05 33.88
12. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Vracar 2:03.46 563 B 28.83 31.37 32.27 30.99
13. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 Jadran 2:03.70 560 B 28.74 31.05 31.37 32.54
14. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:03.74 560 B 31.04 33.00
15. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 2:04.42 550 B 29.01 31.72 33.21 30.48
16. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:05.00 543 B 29.39 31.71 32.04 31.86
17. PETAR, Mitic 07 Naisus 2:05.58 535 R
18. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:05.79 533 R
19. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:06.38 525
20. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:06.98 518 28.83 31.34 33.65 33.16
21. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 2:07.38 513 33.25 31.92
22. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje 2:08.03 505
23. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 2:08.79 496 29.45 34.50 32.62 32.22
24. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:09.43 489 29.29 34.42 33.74 31.98
25. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:09.44 489 34.49 33.51
26. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 2:10.82 473 29.24 33.19 34.07 34.32
27. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:10.84 473 29.67 33.11 34.40 33.66
28. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 2:12.24 458 34.65 33.45
29. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:12.64 454 30.59 33.48 35.82 32.75
30. PRANJIC, Luka 04 Zrinjski, MO 2:13.46 446 29.74 34.07 35.02 34.63
31. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:13.62 444 29.87 34.36 36.01 33.38
32. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:13.73 443 31.13 33.87 35.04 33.69
33. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:13.86 442 28.70 33.20 35.94 36.02
34. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 2:15.46 426 31.52 34.92 34.97 34.05
35. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 2:15.91 422 36.64 35.00
36. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:16.11 420 31.77 35.18 35.18 33.98

PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:16.11 420
38. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:17.21 410
39. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 2:19.49 390 30.04 35.03 37.06 37.36
40. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:19.69 389
41. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:20.27 384 37.77 35.97
42. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 2018 2:20.46 382 31.80 35.98 36.76 35.92
43. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:21.19 377 32.83 34.93 37.24 36.19
44. VLAHO, Lovro 04 Zrinjski, MO 2:21.45 374 30.87 34.98 37.99 37.61
45. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:21.86 371 32.93 37.07 36.44 35.42
46. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 ORKA 2:24.86 349 25.43 27.83 47.53 44.07
47. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:26.10 340 31.53 35.65 40.62 38.30
48. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:26.58 336 32.77 36.56 38.45 38.80
49. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:26.66 336 31.31 36.90
50. ALIU, Salajdin 04 PK Vardar 2018 2:26.89 334
51. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:27.54 330 34.32 38.02 39.56 35.64
52. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:27.71 329 33.26 38.74 39.06 36.65
53. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:28.13 326 38.88 38.22
54. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:28.63 323 32.54 37.98 39.46 38.65
55. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:29.69 316 35.69 38.41 38.40 37.19
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 27, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

56. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:29.75 316 35.19 37.98 39.49 37.09
57. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:29.87 315 34.32 38.39 38.65 38.51
58. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:30.84 309 34.21 38.32 39.45 38.86
59. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:33.12 295
60. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:33.22 295
61. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.71 292 33.86 38.58 40.72 40.55
62. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:35.75 280 40.54 38.52
63. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:36.23 278 34.08 41.38 41.19 39.58
64. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:36.42 277 35.22 40.65 41.03 39.52
65. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:44.50 238 36.23 42.14 43.63 42.50
66. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 NOVI SAD 2:49.71 217 36.89 42.72 44.93 45.17
67. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 2:52.23 207
68. BACLIJA, Dusan 07 BPK 2:56.70 192 35.38 45.14 49.06 47.12
69. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 2:58.34 187 40.64 47.86 45.94 43.90
70. KALC, Matija 08 NOVI SAD 3:07.98 159 39.08 48.56 53.00 47.34

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 1:53.19 731 A 26.59 28.90 28.99 28.71
2. PALIGOROV, Ivan 03 Asteri 1:57.29 657 A 27.50 29.86 29.84 30.09
3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:57.69 651 A 27.00 30.07 30.01 30.61
4. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:58.05 645 A 28.05 29.76 30.46 29.78
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:02.06 583 B 28.44 30.90 31.19 31.53
6. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 2:02.63 575 B 28.07 30.87 31.51 32.18
7. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:03.20 567 B 28.47 30.80 30.05 33.88
8. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Vracar 2:03.46 563 B 28.83 31.37 32.27 30.99
9. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 Jadran 2:03.70 560 B 28.74 31.05 31.37 32.54

10. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 2:04.42 550 B 29.01 31.72 33.21 30.48
11. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:05.00 543 B 29.39 31.71 32.04 31.86
12. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:05.79 533 R
13. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:06.38 525
14. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 2:06.98 518 28.83 31.34 33.65 33.16
15. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 2:07.38 513 33.25 31.92
16. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje 2:08.03 505
17. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:09.44 489 34.49 33.51
18. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 2:10.82 473 29.24 33.19 34.07 34.32
19. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 2:12.24 458 34.65 33.45
20. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:12.64 454 30.59 33.48 35.82 32.75
21. PRANJIC, Luka 04 Zrinjski, MO 2:13.46 446 29.74 34.07 35.02 34.63
22. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:13.62 444 29.87 34.36 36.01 33.38
23. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:13.86 442 28.70 33.20 35.94 36.02
24. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 2:15.46 426 31.52 34.92 34.97 34.05
25. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 2:19.49 390 30.04 35.03 37.06 37.36
26. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:20.27 384 37.77 35.97
27. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 2:21.19 377 32.83 34.93 37.24 36.19
28. VLAHO, Lovro 04 Zrinjski, MO 2:21.45 374 30.87 34.98 37.99 37.61
29. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:26.10 340 31.53 35.65 40.62 38.30
30. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:26.58 336 32.77 36.56 38.45 38.80
31. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:26.66 336 31.31 36.90
32. ALIU, Salajdin 04 PK Vardar 2018 2:26.89 334
33. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:28.13 326 38.88 38.22
34. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:29.87 315 34.32 38.39 38.65 38.51

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. PETAR, Mitic 07 Naisus 2:05.58 535 R
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 2:08.79 496 29.45 34.50 32.62 32.22
3. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:09.43 489 29.29 34.42 33.74 31.98
4. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:10.84 473 29.67 33.11 34.40 33.66
5. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:13.73 443 31.13 33.87 35.04 33.69
6. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 2:15.91 422 36.64 35.00
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 27, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:16.11 420 31.77 35.18 35.18 33.98
PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:16.11 420

9. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:17.21 410
10. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:19.69 389
11. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 2018 2:20.46 382 31.80 35.98 36.76 35.92
12. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:21.86 371 32.93 37.07 36.44 35.42
13. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:27.54 330 34.32 38.02 39.56 35.64
14. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:27.71 329 33.26 38.74 39.06 36.65
15. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 2:28.63 323 32.54 37.98 39.46 38.65
16. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:29.69 316 35.69 38.41 38.40 37.19
17. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:29.75 316 35.19 37.98 39.49 37.09
18. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:30.84 309 34.21 38.32 39.45 38.86
19. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:33.12 295
20. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:33.22 295
21. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.71 292 33.86 38.58 40.72 40.55
22. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:35.75 280 40.54 38.52
23. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:36.23 278 34.08 41.38 41.19 39.58
24. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:36.42 277 35.22 40.65 41.03 39.52
25. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:44.50 238 36.23 42.14 43.63 42.50
26. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 NOVI SAD 2:49.71 217 36.89 42.72 44.93 45.17
27. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 2:52.23 207
28. BACLIJA, Dusan 07 BPK 2:56.70 192 35.38 45.14 49.06 47.12
29. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 2:58.34 187 40.64 47.86 45.94 43.90
30. KALC, Matija 08 NOVI SAD 3:07.98 159 39.08 48.56 53.00 47.34


